
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors % 

Complete

1 Fire Station 9 480 days Wed 1/2/13Mon 11/24/14 99%

2 Construction 170 days Wed 1/2/13 Tue 9/3/13 100%

3 Substantial Completion 18 days Fri 8/16/13 Thu 9/12/13 2 100%

4 Final Completion 245 days Fri 10/25/13Wed 10/15/14 3FS+30 days 100%

5 Closeout 28 daysThu 10/16/14Mon 11/24/14 4 96%

6 Warranty 252 days Fri 9/13/13 Fri 9/12/14 3 100%

7 Fire Station 11 1008 days Thu 4/19/12 Tue 4/19/16 68%

8 PreDesign 314 days Thu 4/19/12 Thu 7/18/13 100%

9 Scope Alignment 106 days Thu 7/19/12Wed 12/19/12 100%

10 Design 245 daysWed 12/19/12Mon 12/9/13 9 100%

11 Bid 135 daysTue 12/10/13Mon 6/23/14 10 100%

12 Construction 207 daysMon 6/23/14 Fri 4/17/15 11 52%

13 Closeout 70 daysMon 4/20/15Mon 7/27/15 12 0%

14 Warranty 254 daysMon 4/20/15 Tue 4/19/1612 0%

15 Fire Station 18 1046 days Thu 9/13/12Wed 11/2/16 55%

16 Design 485 days Thu 9/13/12Mon 8/18/14 100%

17 Permitting 185 days Tue 1/21/14 Fri 10/10/14 16FS-147 days 100%

18 Bid 76 days Tue 8/19/14 Fri 12/5/14 16 89%

19 Construction 221 days Fri 12/19/14Mon 11/2/15 18FS+9 days 0%

20 Closeout 121 days Tue 11/3/15Wed 4/27/16 19 0%

21 Warranty 255 days Tue 11/3/15Wed 11/2/16 19 0%

22 Fire Station 20 1224 days Tue 1/18/11Thu 11/19/15 83%

23 Design 597 days Tue 1/18/11Wed 5/29/13 100%

24 Permitting 252 days Wed 5/2/12 Thu 5/2/13 23 100%

25 TJO 113 daysMon 12/17/12Wed 5/29/13 100%

26 Bid 125 days Tue 1/15/13 Fri 7/12/13 23FS-94 days 100%
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors % 

Complete

27 Construction 343 daysMon 7/15/13Wed 11/19/14 26 100%

28 Closeout 34 daysThu 11/20/14Mon 1/12/15 27 6%

29 Warranty 253 daysThu 11/20/14Thu 11/19/15 27 0%

30 Fire Station 22 1098 daysMon 1/13/14Mon 5/14/18 20%

31 PreDesign 165 daysMon 1/13/14 Fri 9/5/14 100%

32 Design 247 days Mon 9/8/14 Thu 8/27/15 31 22%

33 Bid 92 daysMon 9/28/15 Tue 2/9/1632FS+20 days 0%

34 Construction 318 daysWed 2/17/16 Fri 5/12/17 33FS+4 days 0%

35 Closeout 31 daysMon 5/15/17 Tue 6/27/1734 0%

36 Warranty 252 daysMon 5/15/17Mon 5/14/18 34 0%

37 Fire Station 24 767 days Mon 3/5/12 Fri 3/20/15 91%

38 Design 216 days Mon 3/5/12 Thu 1/10/13 100%

39 Bid 100 days Fri 1/11/13 Tue 6/4/13 100%

40 Construction 177 days Mon 7/8/13 Thu 3/20/14 39FS+22 days 100%

41 Closeout 89 days Fri 3/21/14 Fri 7/25/14 40 100%

42 Warranty 252 days Fri 3/21/14 Fri 3/20/15 40 69%

43 Fire Station 25 802 days Fri 1/13/12Mon 3/23/15 89%

44 Design 295 days Fri 1/13/12Mon 3/18/13 100%

45 Bid 63 days Fri 1/18/13 Thu 4/18/13 44 100%

46 Construction 232 days Thu 4/18/13 Fri 3/21/14 45 100%

47 Closeout 203 daysMon 3/24/14 Fri 1/9/15 46 85%

48 Warranty 252 daysMon 3/24/14Mon 3/23/15 46 68%

49 Fire Station 26 1082 daysWed 2/15/12Mon 5/30/16 65%

50 Design 445 daysWed 2/15/12Mon 11/18/13 100%

51 Permitting 32 daysTue 11/19/13 Tue 1/7/1450 100%

52 Bid 196 daysTue 11/19/13 Fri 8/29/14 50 100%

Qtr 1 Qtr 1 Qtr 1 Qtr 1 Qtr 1 Qtr 1 Qtr 1 Qtr 1 Qtr 1 Qtr 1

1st Half 1st Half 1st Half 1st Half 1st Half

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

Deadline

Progress

Page 2

Project: Master Levy Schedule 201

Date: Fri 11/21/14



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors % 

Complete

53 Construction 187 days Tue 9/2/14 Fri 5/29/15 52 32%

54 Closeout 19 days Mon 6/1/15 Thu 6/25/15 53 0%

55 Warranty 254 days Mon 6/1/15Mon 5/30/16 53 0%

56 Fire Station 28 USAR 684 days Tue 4/22/14 Fri 12/30/16 17%

57 Design 251 days Tue 4/22/14Mon 4/20/15 60%

58 Permitting 223 daysWed 8/13/14Wed 9/30/15 57FS-93 days 7%

59 Bid 90 daysWed 5/27/15Wed 9/30/15 57FS+25 days 0%

60 Construction 62 days Thu 10/1/15Wed 12/30/15 59 0%

61 Closeout 114 daysThu 12/31/15 Fri 6/10/16 60 0%

62 Warranty 256 daysThu 12/31/15 Fri 12/30/16 60 0%

63 Fire Station 29 921 daysWed 2/13/13Mon 10/3/16 47%

64 PreDesign 79 daysWed 2/13/13 Wed 6/5/13 100%

65 Design 340 days Thu 6/6/13 Thu 10/9/14 64 100%

66 Bid 73 days Fri 10/10/14 Tue 1/27/1565 42%

67 Construction 172 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 10/2/15 66FS+3 days 0%

68 Closeout 46 daysMon 10/5/15Wed 12/9/15 67 0%

69 Warranty 254 daysMon 10/5/15Mon 10/3/16 67 0%

70 Fire Station 32 1079 days Tue 11/6/12 Tue 2/14/17 44%

71 Design 549 days Tue 11/6/12Wed 1/14/15 94%

72 Construction 284 daysTue 12/30/14 Fri 2/12/16 71FS-11 days 0%

73 Closeout 91 days Fri 2/12/16Mon 6/20/16 72FS-1 day 0%

74 Warranty 257 days Tue 2/16/16 Tue 2/14/1772 0%

75 Fire Station 36 985 daysMon 5/23/11Mon 4/20/15 90%

76 Design 502 daysMon 5/23/11 Fri 5/17/13 100%

77 Permitting 5.25 mons Fri 11/30/12 Wed 5/1/13 100%

78 Bid 93 daysMon 5/20/13Mon 9/30/13 76 100%
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors % 

Complete

79 Construction 139 daysMon 9/30/13 Fri 4/18/14 78FS-20 days 100%

80 Closeout 186 daysMon 4/21/14Wed 1/14/15 79 82%

81 Warranty 253 days Fri 4/18/14Mon 4/20/15 79FS-1 day 60%
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